
OPERATIONAL CREDITOR

S. No.
Name of Operational 

Creditors
Amount 
claimed 

Claim 
admitted by 
the Liquidator 

OC- 1 Vini security Services 2,39,876 2,39,876

OC- 2
O.P.G.Metals Private
Limited/ Avanti Metals

59,54,131 59,54,131

OC- 3 Srinivasalu Air Products. 2,17,549 1,63,544

OC-4 Samvel Bio Fuel 6,83,380 2,14,847

OC-5
Rolltek Engineering 
Works

8,690 8,690

OC-6
Ramesh Iron And Steel 
Company India Private 
Limited

1,90,60,541 46,11,971

OC-7
M.S.R.Iron And Steel 
Industries India Private 
Limited.

9,11,919 9,11,919

OC-8
Shristti & Co - 
Partnership Firm

16,064 16,064

OC-9 The Pride Lubricants 1,60,020 1,60,020

OC-10
Navyug Machinery 
Stores

1,23,675 1,23,675

OC-11 Garg Traders 6,34,711 6,34,711

OC-12
Tribol Lubricant Private 
Limited

6,96,440 6,96,440

OC-13 Tulsyan Nec Limited 40,67,936 40,67,936

OC-14 Royal Shelters 18,90,879 18,90,879
Total 3,46,65,811 1,96,94,703


